1
规格确认书
SPECIFICATION
客     户
CUSTOMER:
客 户 料 号
CUSTOMER P/N:
物 料 名 称                        共模线性滤波器

@100KHz/0.1V
Leakage
Inductance(Typ)
L1-4(2-3short)
@100KHz/0.1V
DCR
(mΩ)Max
Current
Rating(A)
Impedance
(Ω)Min
Freq.range
(MHz)
Rated Volt
(Vdc)Max.
HLCM0904-6R0Y 6uH 0.03uH 100 2.5 300 20-300 50V
HLCM0904-110Y 11uH 0.08uH 120 0.5 160 20-300 50V
HLCM0904-250Y 25uH 0.15uH 200 0.5 450 20-150 50V
HLCM0904-510Y 51uH 0.20uH 300 0.5 800 20-100 50V
HLCM0904-101Y 100uH 0.25uH 100 0.5 600 3-20 50V
HLCM0904-471Y 470uH 0.28uH 280 0.5 1200 2-15 50V
HLCM0904-102Y 1000uH 0.28uH 300 0.5 1800 1-10 50V
HLCM0904-222Y 2200uH 0.29uH 400 0.5 3000 0.8-5 50V
HLCM0904-272Y 2700uH 0.30uH 480 0.4 1500 0.8-5 50V
HLCM0904-302Y 3000uH 0.30uH 520 0.35 1500 0.8-5 50V
HLCM0904-472Y 4700uH 0.30uH 700 0.2 5000 0.5-3 50V
HLCM0904系列（TYPE）
HLCM0905系列（TYPE）
Part Number
Inductance
L1=L2 (uH)
Test
Frequency
DCR
(Ω)Max
Current
Rating(A)
Impedance
(Ω)Min
Freq.range
(MHz)
Rated Volt
(Vdc)Max.
IR(Ω)
Min.
HLCM0905C-100Y 10+50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.08 1.6 300 20-200 50V 10M
HLCM0905C-250Y 25+50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.16 1 600 5-100 50V 10M
HLCM0905C-400Y 40+50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.25 0.9 800 5-100 50V 10M
HLCM0905C-510Y 51+50%/-30% 1KHz/0.1V 0.32 0.8 1000 5-50 50V 10M
HLCM0905C-251Y 250±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.13 1.2 600 5-50 50V 10M
HLCM0905C-471Y 470±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.14 1.1 800 1-50 50V 10M
HLCM0905C-501Y 500±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.15 1 900 1-40 50V 10M
HLCM0905C-102Y 1000±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.31 0.8 1000 1-30 50V 10M
HLCM0905C-202Y 2000±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.42 0.6 3000 1-10 50V 10M
HLCM0905C-472Y 4700±50% 100KHz/5mV 0.9 0.4 3000 0.5-5 50V 10M
HLCM0905C-652Y 6500±50% 100KHz/5mV 1.05 0.3 4000 0.3-2 50V 10M
Remark
(1).Rated Current:Temp.rise 40℃ Typ.
(2).Operating Temperature:-40℃ up to +125℃
(3).Storage Temperature:15'C up to 25℃,65%RH max.